An NRA Gold Medal

1

Dr HM Fisher

An NRA Silver Medal

2

Mr NM Bartlett

An NRA Bronze Medal

3

Dr TJ Smith

Next Best Scores

4

o N o u

10
11
12
12
14
14
16
16
18
19
20
20
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
28
28
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Dr P Monaghan

Mr JMBH Buchanan
Mr Al Brown

Mr MJ Wentges

Mr GL James

Mr RT Bradley

Dr ARP Harrison
Miss C Halleran

Mr N Clark

Mr MJ Barlow

Mr RS Kenchington
Lt Cdr IR Thomson
Mr SH Wingrove
Ms EL Wackan

Mr SJ East

Mr AL James

Dr NCM Fyfe

Miss JM Campbell-Smith
Mr A Hay

Mr NC Mace

Mr DRG Rich

Mr CR Halloran
Miss AR Xu

Mr JB Roberts

Mr WN Bartlett

Mr PM Walters

Mr DR Le Quesne
Mr DC O'Connor
Mr FA Aleem

Mr M Chesa

Mr NR Wells

Mr J Pugsley MRCVS
Mr GW Morgan

Mr TLW Kidner

Mr RA Jobson

NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

Any Rifle Extras (1200x)

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro

Tyro
Tyro
Tyro

Tyro
Tyro
Tyro
Tyro

NRC of Scotland

Etonian RC

Crowsnest Goombungee

Central Tasmania RC
NRC of Scotland
Wandsworth FBRC
Irish Rifle Club

WRA Bromsgrove
NLRC

LMRA

NRC of Scotland
Jaguar RC

Fife & Kinross FBRC
NLRC

NRC of Scotland
Canberra RC

BYSA

RAFTRC

NLRC

NRC of Scotland

NRC of Scotland
West Atholl RC
Guernsey RC

Kaniva Rifle Club
Junee RC

CURA

West Atholl RC
Etonian RC

Central Tasmania RC
English VIII

NRA

Cambridge University RA
CURA

Huddersfield RC
Exonia & Tiverton RC
Abergavenny RC

NRC of Scotland
Cornwall RA

Total Entry:

5VV5V54V5Vv4V54V

V54V4V55VVW5V54

39

72.9v

72.7v

72.7v

72.4v
71.6v
71.5v
70.6v
69.5v
69.5v
69.3v
69.2v
68.5v
68.5v
68.4v
68.4v
67.4v
67.4v
66.3v
65.5v
64.2v
64.2v
63.5v
62.2v
61.4v
61.4v
61.1v
59.4v
59.1v
59.1v
59.1v
58.2v
56.1v
55.0v
49.2v
40.0v
21.2v
8.0v

5.0v



