NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

## Any Rifle Extras (1200x)

An NRA Gold Medal				
1 Dr HM Fisher		NRC of Scotland		72.9v
An NRA Silver Medal				
2 Mr NM Bartlett		Etonian RC	5vv5v54v5v4v54v	72.7v
An NRA Bronze Medal				
3 Dr TJ Smith		Crowsnest Goombungee	<b>V54V4V55VVV5V54</b>	72.7v
Next Best Scores				
4 Dr P Monaghan		Central Tasmania RC		72.4v
5 Mr JMBH Buchanan		NRC of Scotland		71.6v
6 Mr Al Brown	Tyro	Wandsworth FBRC		71.5v
7 Mr MJ Wentges		Irish Rifle Club		70.6v
8 Mr GL James		WRA Bromsgrove		69.5v
8 Mr RT Bradley		NLRC		69.5v
10 Dr ARP Harrison	Tyro	LMRA		69.3v
11 Miss C Halleran		NRC of Scotland		69.2v
12 Mr N Clark		Jaguar RC		68.5v
12 Mr MJ Barlow		Fife & Kinross FBRC		68.5v
14 Mr RS Kenchington		NLRC		68.4v
14 Lt Cdr IR Thomson		NRC of Scotland		68.4v
16 Mr SH Wingrove		Canberra RC		67.4v
16 Ms EL Wackan	Tyro	BYSA		67.4v
18 Mr SJ East		RAFTRC		66.3v
19 Mr AL James		NLRC		65.5v
20 Dr NCM Fyfe		NRC of Scotland		64.2v
20 Miss JM Campbell-Smith		NRC of Scotland		64.2v
22 Mr A Hay	Tyro	West Atholl RC		63.5v
23 Mr NC Mace		Guernsey RC		62.2v
24 Mr DRG Rich		Kaniva Rifle Club		61.4v
24 Mr CR Halloran		Junee RC		61.4v
26 Miss AR Xu	Tyro	CURA		61.1v
27 Mr JB Roberts	Tyro	West Atholl RC		59.4v
28 Mr WN Bartlett	Tyro	Etonian RC		59.1v
28 Mr PM Walters		Central Tasmania RC		59.1v
28 Mr DR Le Quesne		English VIII		59.1v
31 Mr DC O'Connor	Tyro	NRA		58.2v
32 Mr FA Aleem	Tyro	Cambridge University RA		56.1v
33 Mr M Chesa	Tyro	CURA		55.0v
34 Mr NR Wells	Tyro	Huddersfield RC		49.2v
35 Mr J Pugsley MRCVS		Exonia & Tiverton RC		40.0v
36 Mr GW Morgan		Abergavenny RC		21.2v
37 Mr TLW Kidner		NRC of Scotland		8.0v
38 Mr RA Jobson		Cornwall RA		5.0v